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No. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

13 

14 

Name 

15 

Gaurav Shete 

Ad. Anand Ramesh 

Chekatkar 

BULDANA CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL 

Angelo M Dcruize 

Smita Gajanan 
Joglekar 

Anup R. Rajput 

Lingade Knowledge Park, Chikhi Road, Yelgaon, Buldana 9689430360,8275234073 

Anil Dyandev Chavan 

Amol Arun Kalwaghe 

Vilas Bansod 

Dr. Rajesh Jatkar 

12 Sonali Sanjay Joshi 

Frederic William 

Madhukar Patil 

Dr. Santosh Palwe 

Mukesh Suresh Jagtap Member SecretarySchool Buldana Tanaji Nagar, 
Macchi Lay out, Buldana 
Chaitanyawadi, NearKanade 
Shashtri School, Buldana 

Ad. Rahul D Meher 

PRINCPN 

Buldane 

School Code:30708 

Great Vision 

Self Declaration / Attestation 

School Management Committee (SMC) 

Designation in 
SMC 

Chairman 

Principal Of Other 
CBSE School 

Principal Of Other 
CBSE School 

Other School 

Teacher Rep. 
Other School 

Teacher Rep. 

Parent Rep. 

Parent Rep. 

Parent Rep. 

Parent Rep. 

Buldene Canbg 0chee! 

Teacher Rep. 

Teacher Rep. 

UDISE No. 27040108609 
Web site : www.buldanacambridge.in 

Local Authority 
Member (SMC) 
Local Authority 
Member (SMC) 
Local Authority 
Member (SMC) 

Occupation With Address 

Director, Buldana Education 
Society, Buldana 
Principal, Chikhli Urban Vidya 
Niketan, Chikhli Tg Dist Buldana 
Principal, Stepping Stones High 
School, Sawangi Aurangabad 
Principal, Buldana Cambridge 

R.L. Polytechnic Collage Buldana 

Chopada Lay out, Buldana 

At. Post. Nandrakoli Tq. Dist 
Buldana 

Sangam Chowk, Buldana 

Near Chandak Lay-Out, Buldana 

Teacher, Buldana Cambridge 
School Yelgaon 
Teacher, Buldana Cambridge 
School Yelgaon 
Medical Practitioner, Saraswati 
Nagar, Buldana 

Secretary, Jijamata High-School & 
Jr. Collage, Dudha 
Social Worker, Dhad Naka, Sagwan 
Area, Buldana 

Great Commitment 

Uepin 
CB3E 

Butcan 
Mobile No 

9422937109 

7057236523 

9822722890 

8275234073 

9422323763 

9860423782 

8275028220 

9767484600 

9970875447 

9356162442 

7758933341 

9922896100 

9421393982 

9422184541 

9850383649 

secretary 

choo 

Term 

For 3 Year 

2023 to 

2026 

2023 to 
2026 

2023 to 
2026 

2023 to 
2026 

2023 to 

2026 

2023 to 
2026 

2023 to 
2026 

2023 to 

2026 

2023 to 

2026 

2023 to 

2026 

2023 to 
2026 

2023 to 

2026 

2023 to 
2026 

2023 to 

2026 

2023 to 
2026 

Jijamata Shikshan Prasarak Mandat 
Buldana 

Great Achievment 
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