



BULDANA CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL

Lingade Knowledge Park, Chikhli Road, Yelgaon, Buldana: 9689430360, 8275234073

CBSE: affiliation No. 1130590
email : bcs666@rediffmail.com

School Code : 30708

UDISE No. 27040108609
Web site : www.buldanacambridge.in

Self Declaration / Attestation



School Management Committee (SMC)

Sr. No.	Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation With Address	Mobile No	Term For 3 Year
1	Ad. Anand Ramesh Chekatkar	Chairman	Director, Buldana Education Society, Buldana	9422937109	2023 to 2026
2	Gaurav Shete	Principal Of Other CBSE School	Principal, Chikhli Urban Vidya Niketan, Chikhli Tq Dist Buldana	7057236523	2023 to 2026
3	Angelo M Dcruize	Principal Of Other CBSE School	Principal, Stepping Stones High School, Sawangi Aurangabad	9822722890	2023 to 2026
4	Mukesh Suresh Jagtap	Member Secretary	Principal, Buldana Cambridge School Buldana Tanaji Nagar, Macchi Lay out, Buldana	8275234073	2023 to 2026
5	Smita Gajanan Joglekar	Other School Teacher Rep.	Chaitanyawadi, Near Kanade Shashtri School, Buldana	9422323763	2023 to 2026
6	Anup R. Rajput	Other School Teacher Rep.	R.L. Polytechnic Collage Buldana	9860423782	2023 to 2026
7	Anil Dyandev Chavan	Parent Rep.	Chopada Lay out , Buldana	8275028220	2023 to 2026
8	Amol Arun Kalwaghe	Parent Rep.	At. Post. Nandrakoli Tq. Dist Buldana	9767484600	2023 to 2026
9	Dr. Rajesh Jatkar	Parent Rep.	Sangam Chowk, Buldana	9970875447	2023 to 2026
10	Vilas Bansod	Parent Rep.	Near Chandak Lay-Out, Buldana	9356162442	2023 to 2026
11	Frederic William	Teacher Rep.	Teacher, Buldana Cambridge School Yelgaon	7758933341	2023 to 2026
12	Sonali Sanjay Joshi	Teacher Rep.	Teacher, Buldana Cambridge School Yelgaon	9922896100	2023 to 2026
13	Dr. Santosh Palwe	Local Authority Member (SMC)	Medical Practitioner, Saraswati Nagar, Buldana	9421393982	2023 to 2026
14	Madhukar Patil	Local Authority Member (SMC)	Secretary, Jijamata High-School & Jr. Collage, Dudha	9422184541	2023 to 2026
15	Ad. Rahul D Meher	Local Authority Member (SMC)	Social Worker, Dhad Naka, Sagwan Area, Buldana	9850383649	2023 to 2026


PRINCIPAL
Buldana Cambridge School
Buldana


Secretary
Jijamata Shikshan Prasarak Mandali
Buldana

● Great Vision

● Great Commitment

● Great Achievement